ShenZhen Loowoko Technology Limited

Date: 01/14/2023

Federal Communications Commission Authorization and Evaluation Division Equipment Authorization Branch 7435 Oakland Mills Road Columbia, MD 21046

RE: Change of Identification Authorization, FCC ID: 2AOU9-BPK5

To whom it may concern:

This letter grants authorization for representatives of Annex Products Pty Ltd to apply to the FCC for a change in identification according KDB publication No.: 513465 as specified under 47CFR 2.933 of the FCC rules.

This authorization applies to Annex Products Pty Ltd equipment with FCC ID: 2AOU9-BPK5

We are aware that Annex Products Pty Ltd intends to market the above referenced product under their own FCC ID.

The original grant to ShenZhen Loowoko Technology Limited - FCC ID: 2AYA9L-WP-05A6 will remain in effect.

Sincerely,

Shenzhen LOOWOKO Technology Limited

Contact person: Jingjun Wu

Jingjun wu